TIPPS SFY23 IGT Suggestion - 1st and 2nd 6 Months.
Class

SDA and Provider

Bexar
BCM PHYSICIANS OF SAN ANTONIO
CHRISTUS PEDIATRIC PHYSICIAN GROUP
CHRISTUS TRINITY CLINIC
THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER AT SAN ANTONIO
UNIVERSITY HEALTH SYSTEM

Dallas

CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER, ANESTHESIOLOGY FOR CHILDREN (AFC), DALLAS PHYSICIAN MEDICAL SERVICES FOR CHILDREN (DPMSC) ,COMPLEX CARE MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION,

DALLAS COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SOUTHWESTERN MEDICAL CENTER
El Paso
€l Paso County Hospital District
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER EL PASO
Harris
BAYLOR MEDICINE
BCM PHYSICIANS - HARRIS HEALTH
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS MEDICAL BRANCH - GALVESTON
UT PHYSICIANS
Hidalgo
THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS RIO GRANDE VALLEY
Lubbock
LUBBOCK COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER AMARILLO
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER LUBBOCK
MRSA Central
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER
MRSA Northeast
CHRISTUS TRINITY CLINIC
ETMC PHYSICIAN GROUP, INC.
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER AT TYLER - PHYSICIAN
MRSA West
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER PERMIAN BASIN
Nueces
CHRISTUS TRINITY CLINIC
Tarrant
UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER AT FORT WORTH
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SOUTHWESTERN MEDICAL CENTER
Grand Total

(Multiple Items)

TIPPS SFY 23 IGT Suggestion - 1st 6 Months
21,155,549.03
9,634,666.25
352531
917.10
10,155,198.07
1,361,242.30
50,628,208.59
9,954,562.49
1,448,302.64
39,225,343.46
4,477,751.23
267,370.38
4,210,380.85
51,932,878.59
2,494,841.32
4,076,276.46
19,397,544.37
25,964,216.43
1,374,200.94
1,374,200.94
12,838,060.87
2,161,810.74
4,263,027.71
6,413,222.41
1,847,737.17
1,847,737.17
7,217,183.81
2,739,514.45
2,986,951.66
1,490,717.70
2,648,601.52
2,648,601.52
593,285.01
593,285.01
4,895,855.17
4,663,583.19
232,271.97
159,609,311.91

PP DP BB BB DD BR BB BV DDBBBBDDDBBB BB DD BGBD BB B

TIPPS SFY 23 IGT Suggestion - 2nd 6 Months
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17,388,603.78
7,919,122.95
2,897.60
753.80
8,346,969.17
1,118,860.26
41,594,844.29
8,178,414.53
1,189,888.49
32,226,541.26
3,815,592.77
227,832.33
3,587,760.44
42,117,007.66
2,023,289.56
3,305,816.50
15,731,200.49
21,056,701.11
1,044,992.20
1,044,992.20
10,789,665.16
1,816,879.85
3,582,834.05
5,389,951.27
1,588,160.32
1,588,160.32
5,761,374.17
2,186,915.04
2,384,440.61
1,190,018.53
2,295,292.82
2,205,292.82
472,242.73
472,242.73
4,543,442.21
4,327,889.62
215,552.60
131,411,218.11
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