TIPPS SFY23 IGT Suggestion - 1st and 2nd 6 Months Class

TIPPS SFY23 IGT Suggestion - 1st and 2nd 6 Months				
Class SDA and Provider		(Multiple Items)		
				TIPPS SFY 23 IGT Suggestion - 2nd 6 Months
Bexar	\$	21,155,549.03		17,388,603.78
BCM PHYSICIANS OF SAN ANTONIO	Ś	9,634,666.25	Ś	7,919,122.95
CHRISTUS PEDIATRIC PHYSICIAN GROUP	\$	3,525.31	s	2,897.60
CHRISTUS TRINITY CLINIC	\$	917.10	s	753.80
THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER AT SAN ANTONIO	ŝ	10,155,198.07	s	8,346,969.17
UNIVERSITY HEALTH SYSTEM	ŝ	1.361.242.30	ŝ	1.118.860.26
Dallas	ŝ	50,628,208.59	ŝ	41,594,844.29
CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER, ANESTHESIOLOGY FOR CHILDREN (AFC), DALLAS PHYSICIAN MEDICAL SERVICES FOR CHILDREN (DPMSC), COMPLEX CARE MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION,	Ś	9,954,562.49	Ś	8,178,414.53
DALLAS COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	\$	1,448,302.64	s	1,189,888.49
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SOUTHWESTERN MEDICAL CENTER	\$	39,225,343.46	s	32,226,541.26
El Paso	\$	4,477,751.23	\$	3,815,592.77
El Paso County Hospital District	Ś	267,370.38	Ś	227,832.33
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER EL PASO	\$	4,210,380.85	s	3,587,760.44
Harris	\$	51,932,878.59	\$	42,117,007.66
BAYLOR MEDICINE	\$	2,494,841.32	\$	2,023,289.56
BCM PHYSICIANS - HARRIS HEALTH	\$	4,076,276.46	\$	3,305,816.50
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS MEDICAL BRANCH - GALVESTON	\$	19,397,544.37	s	15,731,200.49
UT PHYSICIANS	\$	25,964,216.43	s	21,056,701.11
Hidalgo	\$	1,374,200.94	\$	1,044,992.20
THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS RIO GRANDE VALLEY	Ś	1,374,200.94	Ś	1,044,992.20
Lubbock	\$	12,838,060.87	\$	10,789,665.16
LUBBOCK COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	\$	2,161,810.74	\$	1,816,879.85
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER AMARILLO	\$	4,263,027.71	\$	3,582,834.05
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER LUBBOCK	\$	6,413,222.41	\$	5,389,951.27
MRSA Central	\$	1,847,737.17	\$	1,588,160.32
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER	\$	1,847,737.17	\$	1,588,160.32
MRSA Northeast	\$	7,217,183.81	\$	5,761,374.17
CHRISTUS TRINITY CLINIC	\$	2,739,514.45	\$	2,186,915.04
ETMC PHYSICIAN GROUP, INC.	\$	2,986,951.66	s	2,384,440.61
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER AT TYLER - PHYSICIAN	\$	1,490,717.70	s	1,190,018.53
MRSA West	\$	2,648,601.52	\$	2,295,292.82
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER PERMIAN BASIN	\$	2,648,601.52	\$	2,295,292.82
Nueces	\$	593,285.01	\$	472,242.73
CHRISTUS TRINITY CLINIC	\$	593,285.01	\$	472,242.73
Tarrant	\$	4,895,855.17	\$	4,543,442.21
UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER AT FORT WORTH	\$	4,663,583.19	\$	4,327,889.62
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SOUTHWESTERN MEDICAL CENTER	\$	232,271.97	\$	215,552.60
Grand Total	\$	159,609,311.91	\$	131,411,218.11